
Kastine Evans Oracle kastine.evans@oracle.com

Kathy Fickes Infor Kathy.Fickes@infor.com

Matthew Calabresi Aurigo Software Technologies, Inc. matthew.calabresi@aurigo.com

Devon Kopec CobbleStone Software dkopec@cobblestonesystems.com

Steve Wright Bentley Steve.Wright@bentley.com
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Tim Schmidt Timothy.Schmidt@bentley.comBentley Called Into Meeting


